# #L13000021352

| (Re                     | equestor's Name)  |             |
|-------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| (Ad                     | ldress)           |             |
| (Ad                     | ldress)           |             |
| (Cit                    | ty/State/Zip/Phon | e #)        |
| PICK-UP                 | WAIT              | MAIL        |
| (Bu                     | siness Entity Nar | me)         |
| (Do                     | ocument Number)   |             |
| Certified Copies        | _ Certificates    | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer:   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
|                         |                   |             |
|                         |                   | 1           |
|                         |                   |             |

Office Use Only



300244449833

02/11/13--01009--026 \*\*125.00

UPT CHENCY OF FILMO

13 FEB | I PH |2: 23
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ASSESSED FROM

K. SALY EXAMINER FEB 11 2013

## **COVER LETTER**

| TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations                          |
|--|
| SUBJECT: Charles Packowski LLC Name of Limited Liability Company           |
| The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. |
| Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  |
| Charles Packowski  |
| Name of Person   |
|  |
| . Firm/Company   |
| 293 Centerline Rd  |
| Crawforduille FZ 32327   |
|  |
| E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)         |
| For further information concerning this matter, please call:               |
| Charles Packowski at (850) 3201415   |
| Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number                        |
| Enclosed is a check for the following amount:                              |
| **S125.00 Filing Fee   |
|  |

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name:   |  |
|---|--|
| The name of the Limited Liability Company is:   |  |
| Charles Packowsk  | is UC  |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liability   | y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")  |
| ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the printing address and street address of the printing address.                                | ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:   |
| Principal Office Address:   | Mailing Address:   |
| 293 Centerline Rd<br>Crawforduille, FC 32327  | Same as on Left  |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registe business entity with an active Florida registration.) |  |
| The name and the Florida street address of the re   | gistered agent are:  |
| Charles Pack  | owsk) For is   |
| Name  |  |
| 293 Centerly  | no Rel   |
| Florida street addi   | ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)   |
| Crawtordeville  | RL 32327   |
| City, Stat  | te, and Zip  |
| liability company at the place designated in th   | accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as |
|   | ty. I further agree to comply with the provisions of performance of my duties, and I am familiar with      |
| ~   | gistered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S   |
| Charles 5   | Jasken hul   |
| Registered Agent's Signatu  | ire (REQUIRED)   |

(CONTINUED)

| ales Packewski<br>3 Center line Rd<br>1 whody 10\$ FZ 32327 |
|---|
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
|   |
| ing: (OPTIC   |
| 1   |
| hown white of a member.                                     |
| )<br>Lith<br>lor  |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee